
This report provided free of charge by:

L.J.D. Sales

1573 Barnes St
Lampasas, TX 76550

512-564-0363

History-Based Value Report

$15,270
CARFAX Retail Value

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents Reported

1-Owner Vehicle

Open Recall

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 1/9/26 at
5:25:15 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

1  Service history record

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

20  Last reported odometer reading

2016 FORD TRANSIT

250

VIN: 1FTYR1ZG9GKB56728
VAN
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
L.J.D. Sales

https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/oqPh9El2t9q3FfoaHIiB8Z21yycqFKECS1deL0zdxUqvBtv9pjuNl5OheNcjaffJJ4U4QMoyffsyAjA8ZySeS7pegfxqqoqngQKCn_c1sOG6EwY6xBGz4G7XLA-y08y23xv9PtHVWjMHv4-fCahIJbLcMAhgsJi418m26uT9bCFC5aP1AjgSUGEOnRv_7MBaUhQ_K-ZVvDLgd7DxM32oJB-ApMfCFC9njoQSoNMn6sDjhWFjrK8EN6A3lu-pV_j48qxXYxekJpNI-st0HwvCndtbGHCDgjpyyuyILjB6x8qq1mYVh8oVQOVy3enBkNoLVLc7vz48_poP-x8FoEZah95jWuDfVsCcWTJ1Omcn2_BSLgPYYzsbazPFIMOLnt_VUnuykTGzP6wi.cfx


Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
Mercury dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain more information about this recall.

Recall Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2016

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 9 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2016

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/01/2016 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/18/2016 20 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

12/14/2017 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

06/29/2018 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

01/23/2020 Service Facility Vehicle reconditioned

03/16/2020 Maryland
Inspection Station
Bel Air, MD

Passed emissions inspection

08/27/2020 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed

09/10/2020 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Safety recall issued
NHTSA #19V767

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 20

-
-

-

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/Yyr36mlk5v9_Qnjk6p_z97Wc6wUjhMJn8meNI7B-UNH0REYah8A_o20QasJcnokcsdWssc5bfNXQbjSd05IomzIywM0Aj2JMuL5tOoCCY0Fj8VPGuDtV-hVCnx6gpRlOdonJo2wMWalxgwbFU2CQd5lOReX1w_b9FeFCRfOnMCp8eIv7sDtvVtgQ3iK04HlALjKTHthhW4gVXGYefTBAp5i43ZsH0tjdkwlOVuZUfimd36aZz_Eblva56cuUzBUHiU-3-ZDzNO_542KtNtQ-ZdbbprjBFOMS0tqcfLgGNfzwFWigl79Sp7SNZvV7kVvPqutvtsDts_ZCWLNv7xyP61Tz0aAZ6OeiXU3XncNDN-CfZpTxdLKKGW7_wF-u1R6rLsL6MouFl2MKcMQmO0k.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/FORD/fFCaptp-4z8_cS4ZHb0sGcETl6Yl2PI8SziHMGgKHKId50OVWfusm28_11RRXT3lSlHaqJAG0zGxasl4cUf0eQynlcRysUjYzLtv4TSOEMh8OYCNbICRBcRxajnLgU-xcFSe-U4fuxTvJUYGGDNc37gmuSc7JeoLquEFTO_BTyReHUG13s8nhTU-sj67hQ3HxbIvxFaspN9nEESPBTrcppQ_biNN5FfagyVSI4oY_Ncd5__ns6YpwQ1ZHIuf5Ethk54fZDkuX6DbZy6QyLmauSxe9K5w_ooV4ZiybZLUDT9ruNiqy4NhvxZk65B-slWV59zak0i7S4lGJKZlerIxQE0btDqBtW9NWBfSCeLdPJk7BgwLka35u-jN-Kzrt2LZDyPTW1M0D64_yGI2PiE.cfx


Recall #19S38 DRIVESHAFT FLEX
COUPLING
Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

Learn more about this recall

07/28/2021 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed

07/05/2022 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed

12/28/2022 Maryland
Inspection Station
Owings Mills, MD

Passed emissions inspection

07/17/2023 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed

08/07/2024 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed

07/02/2025 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sparks Glencoe, MD
Title #48386810

Registration issued or renewed

-

-

Description: ON YOUR VEHICLE, THE DRIVESHAFT FLEXIBLE COUPLING MAY CRACK
RESULTING IN DRIVELINE NOISE AND VIBRATION. CONTINUED DRIVING WITH A CRACKED
FLEXIBLE COUPLING MAY CAUSE SEPARATION OF THE DRIVESHAFT. THIS SAFETY
RECALL (19S38) SUPERSEDES SAFETY RECALL 17S15 (NHTSA RECALL 17V-408).

WHEN THE DRIVESHAFT SEPARATES, YOU MAY LOSE MOTIVE POWER WHILE DRIVING,
AND THE TRANSMISSION MAY NOT HOLD THE VEHICLE IN PARK CREATING THE RISK OF
UNINTENDED VEHICLE MOVEMENT. IN ADDITION, A SEPARATED DRIVESHAFT CAN
DAMAGE SURROUNDING COMPONENTS, INCLUDING BRAKE AND FUEL LINES. A
DRIVESHAFT SEPARATION CREATES THE RISK FOR CRASH, FIRES, AND INJURY.

Remedy: PARTS ARE AVAILABLE TO PERFORM PERMANENT REPAIRS. FORD MOTOR
COMPANY HAS AUTHORIZED YOUR DEALER TO PERFORM THE PERMANENT REPAIR. AS A
PERMANENT REPAIR, YOUR DEALER WILL REPLACE THE FRONT DRIVESHAFT SECTION
AND INSTALL A UNIVERSAL JOINT FREE OF CHARGE (PARTS AND LABOR). UNLESS THE
PERMANENT REPAIR IS COMPLETE, FORD DOES NOT RECOMMEND DRIVING YOUR
VEHICLE OVER 40,000 MILES ON THE DRIVESHAFT FLEXIBLE COUPLING.

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


12/18/2025 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet
minimum federal safety or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
1/9/26 5:25:15 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2016 FORD TRANSIT
vehicle (VIN: 1FTYR1ZG9GKB56728), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
1/9/26 at 6:25 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.carfax.com/company/about

